
NICOSIA GP 2020 SKEET MEN

Shooting club nicosia

1 VELLESTE, Reino 211 EST 23 25 24 25 25 122+16 55+7

2 MITAS, Ethymios 243 GRE 25 25 25 23 25 123 55+6

3 BIRKYKKE, Johan 206 DEN 24 25 23 25 25 122+15 45

4 VASILIOU, Nicolas 326 CYP 25 25 25 25 24 124 34

5 KALLIOINEN, Ectu 212 FIN 25 25 25 24 23 122+13 27

6 FILTVEDT, Jonas 252 NOR 23 24 25 24 25 121+24 15

7 DEMIN, Sergey 267 RUS 24 25 24 24 24 121+23

8 SHARAPOV, Mikhail 284 RUS 25 25 23 24 24 121+5

9 BIRD, Jerey 225 GBR 25 24 23 24 25 121+3

10 KORCAK, Daniel 205 CZE 24 23 25 24 25 121+1

11 KORTE, Sven 236 GER 24 23 24 24 25 120

12 HERBERGER, Daniel 204 CZE 24 23 24 25 24 120

13 ENGEN, Joergen 251 NOR 23 25 24 24 24 120

14 GUNNARSSON, Petur 247 ISL 24 24 25 24 23 120

15 SENTSOV, Roman 283 RUS 24 25 24 24 23 120

16 HANSEN, Jesper 207 DEN 25 25 22 23 24 119

17 HAAGA, Vincent 235 GER 24 24 23 25 23 119

18 ASTAKHOV, Anton 262 RUS 25 24 23 24 23 119

19 SKOROBOGATOV, Aleksey 285 RUS 23 25 25 23 23 119

20 KOSSI, Oskari 213 FIN 25 25 24 23 22 119

21 MAINE, Geal 223 FRA 21 22 25 25 25 118

22 STARTSEV, Yaroslav 286 RUS 21 24 24 24 25 118

23 LEJEUNE, Nicolas 222 FRA 23 23 23 24 25 118

24 PESONEN, Lari 215 FIN 23 23 24 23 25 118

25 LAITINEN, Timo 214 FIN 23 25 23 23 24 118

26 CHASIKOS, Andreas 315 CYP 23 22 25 25 23 118

27 FAIRCLOUGH, Jack 330 GBR 25 22 25 24 22 118

28 ROZIER, Dylan 224 FRA 24 24 25 23 22 118

29 ATHANASIOU, Fotis 312 CYP 24 22 22 24 25 117

30 KILLANDER, Karl (Freddie) 228 GBR 23 25 23 21 25 117

31 NICOLAIDES, Stefanos 321 CYP 23 23 22 25 24 117

32 LIEWELLIN, Ben 229 GBR 23 23 23 24 24 117

33 MCAULEY, Gareth 230 GBR 25 22 23 23 24 117
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34 GKOGKOLAKIS, Ioannis 240 GRE 25 23 22 23 24 117

35 CHALKIADAKIS, Charalampos 239 GRE 24 22 24 24 23 117

36 CLOITRE, Remi 221 FRA 23 24 24 23 23 117

37 ZEMLIN, Alexander 291 RUS 24 23 24 24 22 117

38 GHETU, Vlad 261 ROU 25 23 23 24 22 117

39 ZAYTSEV, Peter 328 RUS 21 22 24 24 25 116

40 CHAURAY, Dylan 220 FRA 23 20 24 25 24 116

41 DOVGAL, Mikhail 268 RUS 25 22 23 22 24 116

42 SCHREIER, Tilo 237 GER 23 23 24 23 23 116

43 GILLIGAN, Michael 227 GBR 20 23 23 25 24 115

44 IVANOV , Sergei 273 RUS 23 23 22 23 24 115

45 MAVROMMATIS, Nikolaos 242 GRE 24 22 24 22 23 115

46 PETERSEN, Mikkel 208 DEN 24 24 22 22 23 115

47 TRUSHKOV, Vadim 290 RUS 24 21 25 23 22 115

48 SEMENENKO, Anatolii 282 RUS 23 24 23 24 21 115

49 KOKKINOS, Christodoulos 318 CYP 21 23 22 23 25 114

50 KOBZARUK, Andriy 299 UKR 21 24 23 22 24 114

51 TAMMIST, Tonu 210 EST 22 24 22 23 23 114

52 KVATADZE, Givi 234 GEO 23 23 23 22 23 114

53 BONDAR, Alexander 265 RUS 24 23 23 21 23 114

54 ANTONIOU, Soteris 311 CYP 23 21 24 24 22 114

55 MILAS, Sevos 320 CYP 22 25 21 24 22 114

56 IPATOV , Heorhiy 298 UKR 21 22 21 25 24 113

57 WESTMINSTER, Hugh 331 GBR 22 21 23 23 24 113

58 ESHCHANOV, Mark 270 RUS 23 21 24 22 23 113

59 GAJERSKI, Maciej 258 POL 24 23 24 22 20 113

60 ZAVORITKO, Yaroslav 308 UKR 22 23 21 23 23 112

61 KAZAKOS , George 317 CYP 22 23 22 22 23 112

62 LEHTSAAR, Alar 209 EST 22 21 24 23 22 112

63 EGOROV, Petr 269 RUS 25 19 24 25 19 112

64 KIRILOV, Iliya 201 BUL 24 21 23 25 19 112

65 SKLYARETS, Andriy 303 UKR 21 23 20 24 23 111

66 VALLIONIEMI, Timi 217 FIN 24 20 21 23 23 111

67 LAVRENIUK, Oleksandr 301 UKR 23 23 18 25 22 111

68 KVATADZE, David 233 GEO 23 23 21 22 22 111

69 ALEXIOU, Demetrios 238 GRE 20 22 22 22 24 110

70 TAKANEN, Tommi 216 FIN 23 19 23 24 21 110

71 VULETIC, Petar 203 CRO 23 21 23 22 21 110
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72 VASHCHUK, Yurii 305 UKR 19 23 23 20 24 109

73 VAKI, Nicos 325 CYP 22 20 24 22 21 109

74 KOPITAS, Nicolaos 241 GRE 22 22 20 21 23 108

75 SABANCHI, Mehmet 323 CYP 23 24 15 24 22 108

76 OVRID, Kim 329 NOR 20 18 24 21 24 107

77 SMYIC, Serhii 276 UKR 23 22 18 20 24 107

78 GRANIC, Pavao 202 CRO 22 20 22 19 24 107

79 MYHREHAGEN, Vidar 253 NOR 18 24 21 22 22 107

80 KALUSHIN, Mikhail 274 RUS 23 20 22 21 21 107

81 POZDNYAKOV, Ivan 280 RUS 23 19 20 21 23 106

82 ANTONIOU, Antonis 310 CYP 21 23 22 20 20 106

83 KAPANADZE, Levan 232 GEO 22 19 22 23 19 105

84 BELOZERTSEV, Alexander 264 RUS 22 20 18 21 23 104

85 ABUZAROV , Nicolay 263 RUS 23 23 17 18 23 104

86 MAKARENKO, Dmitrii 277 RUS 21 21 22 19 21 104

87 CHAMPIAOURIDES, 
Chrysostomos

314 CYP 20 23 21 19 21 104

88 CHAGAEV, Vladimir 266 RUS 22 18 23 23 18 104

89 ISTOMIN, Sergei 272 RUS 20 18 19 23 23 103

90 TIKUNOV, Konstantin 288 RUS 19 21 21 23 19 103

91 TSINIKOLAS , Fotis 324 CYP 18 19 21 18 24 100

92 GOLUB, Sergei 271 RUS 25 20 17 21 17 100

93 TABOULARIS, Nicos 309 GRE 19 18 18 22 20 97

94 KARIMOV, Ilia 275 RUS 21 16 16 23 20 96

95 DOWNING, George 226 GBR 20 19 19 18 20 96

96 GOGOLADZE, Roman 231 GEO 20 19 18 21 17 95

97 ORJAN, Fadnes 254 NOR 17 19 21 20 17 94

98 BURAK, Bilke 313 CYP 18 18 16 20 21 93

99 TIKUNOV, Andrey 289 RUS 20 18 18 22 15 93

100 OSTROUKHOV, Vladimir 279 RUS 14 20 18 20 20 92

101 JONSSON, Mikael 296 SWE 20 15 17 22 18 92

102 PAPPAS, George 245 GRE 14 20 20 16 19 89

103 PANTELI, Euripides 302 CYP 16 18 16 21 18 89

104 XENOFONTOS, Andreas 327 CYP 17 15 15 13 17 77

105 GARMASH, Pavlo 297 UKR 20 0 0 0 0 20
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NICOSIA GP 2020 SKEET MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 BAKSALARY, Kacper 11 POL 24 23 25 25 24 121

2 HARRISON , Oliver 5 GBR 25 24 24 23 23 119

3 EGGLEZOUDIS, Petros 30 CYP 24 23 25 24 22 118

4 MORIAKOV, Dmitrii 22 RUS 25 23 24 23 22 117

5 GIOTOV, Artem 18 RUS 23 23 22 25 23 116

6 BINNERMARK, Mark 25 SWE 23 24 21 22 25 115

7 HONKOMP, Christopher 8 GER 25 22 21 24 23 115

8 MCNEILL, David 6 GBR 23 25 23 21 23 115

9 ANDREOU, Soteris 27 CYP 24 23 24 22 22 115

10 VARNAVIDES, Kleanthis 45 CYP 24 21 21 24 24 114

11 BERLAND, Odon 2 FRA 23 22 23 23 23 114

12 IVANOV , Alekandr 20 RUS 23 22 23 24 22 114

13 TIKUNOV, Evgeniy 24 RUS 24 22 22 25 21 114

14 BOCHKOVOI, Andrei 15 RUS 21 23 23 21 25 113

15 KOBELEV, Dmitrii 21 RUS 21 23 21 25 23 113

16 LOIZIDES, Constantinos 34 CYP 20 23 25 23 22 113

17 NIKOLANTONAKIS, Efraim 44 GRE 23 22 24 22 22 113

18 FRANTZESKAKIS, Nikolaos 9 GRE 20 24 23 23 22 112

19 THEODOROU, Varnavas 43 CYP 23 24 25 21 19 112

20 SADYKOV, Salavat 23 RUS 23 19 24 22 23 111

21 SPANOUDAKIS, Ioannis 10 GRE 21 23 25 20 22 111

22 PRASTITIS, George 42 CYP 24 23 23 19 21 110

23 MAINE, Pierre-Alain 3 FRA 22 24 18 24 21 109

24 BUNIOWSKI, Krzysztof 12 POL 23 20 23 21 21 108

25 NICOLAOU, Nicolas 37 CYP 21 19 22 21 23 106

26 ANASTASIADES, Nicolas 26 CYP 22 20 22 22 20 106

27 MICHAEL , Kyriacos 35 CYP 18 23 23 19 22 105

28 HADJIGEROU, Vasilis 31 CYP 18 21 22 21 20 102

29 ANANENOK, Timur 14 RUS 21 21 23 20 17 102

30 IOANNIDES, Theodoros 32 CYP 21 15 18 25 22 101

31 KWIEINSKI, Wiktor 13 POL 21 16 21 21 22 101

32 KUSHAGIN, Ilia 19 RUS 17 22 23 19 19 100

33 NESTORI, Andreas 36 CYP 20 22 21 19 18 100
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34 NEAU, Antoine 4 FRA 19 24 20 19 17 99

35 PONTIKIS, Andreas 41 CYP 15 18 19 19 21 92

36 KONTOPOULOS, Marcos 33 CYP 19 16 18 15 17 85
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NICOSIA GP 2020 SKEET MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 CYPRUS CYP 72 67 70 70 68 347
EGGLEZOUDIS, Petros 30 CYP MJ 24 23 25 24 22 118

ANDREOU, Soteris 27 CYP MJ 24 23 24 22 22 115

VARNAVIDES, Kleanthis 45 CYP MJ 24 21 21 24 24 114

2 RUSSIA 1 RUS 70 67 67 74 66 344
GIOTOV, Artem 18 RUS MJ 23 23 22 25 23 116

IVANOV , Alekandr 20 RUS MJ 23 22 23 24 22 114

TIKUNOV, Evgeniy 24 RUS MJ 24 22 22 25 21 114

3 DON-KRAS-SPB RUS 67 69 68 69 70 343
MORIAKOV, Dmitrii 22 RUS MJ 25 23 24 23 22 117

BOCHKOVOI, Andrei 15 RUS MJ 21 23 23 21 25 113

KOBELEV, Dmitrii 21 RUS MJ 21 23 21 25 23 113

4 GREECE GRE 64 69 72 65 66 336
NIKOLANTONAKIS, Efraim 44 GRE MJ 23 22 24 22 22 113

FRANTZESKAKIS, Nikolaos 9 GRE MJ 20 24 23 23 22 112

SPANOUDAKIS, Ioannis 10 GRE MJ 21 23 25 20 22 111

5 POLAND POL 68 59 69 67 67 330
BAKSALARY, Kacper 11 POL MJ 24 23 25 25 24 121

BUNIOWSKI, Krzysztof 12 POL MJ 23 20 23 21 21 108

KWIEINSKI, Wiktor 13 POL MJ 21 16 21 21 22 101

6 FRANCE FRA 64 70 61 66 61 322
BERLAND, Odon 2 FRA MJ 23 22 23 23 23 114

MAINE, Pierre-Alain 3 FRA MJ 22 24 18 24 21 109

NEAU, Antoine 4 FRA MJ 19 24 20 19 17 99

7 TATARSTAN RUS 61 62 70 61 59 313
SADYKOV, Salavat 23 RUS MJ 23 19 24 22 23 111

ANANENOK, Timur 14 RUS MJ 21 21 23 20 17 102

KUSHAGIN, Ilia 19 RUS MJ 17 22 23 19 19 100
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NICOSIA GP 2020 SKEET MEN

Shooting club nicosia

1 FINLAND 1 FIN 73 73 73 70 70 359
KALLIOINEN, Ectu 212 FIN M 25 25 25 24 23 122

KOSSI, Oskari 213 FIN M 25 25 24 23 22 119

PESONEN, Lari 215 FIN M 23 23 24 23 25 118

2 DENMARK DEN 73 74 67 70 72 356
BIRKYKKE, Johan 206 DEN M 24 25 23 25 25 122

HANSEN, Jesper 207 DEN M 25 25 22 23 24 119

PETERSEN, Mikkel 208 DEN M 24 24 22 22 23 115

3 CYPRUS CYP 71 68 74 74 69 356
VASILIOU, Nicolas 326 CYP M 25 25 25 25 24 124

CHASIKOS, Andreas 315 CYP M 23 22 25 25 23 118

ANTONIOU, Soteris 311 CYP M 23 21 24 24 22 114

4 GREECE GRE 74 70 71 68 72 355
MITAS, Ethymios 243 GRE M 25 25 25 23 25 123

GKOGKOLAKIS, Ioannis 240 GRE M 25 23 22 23 24 117

MAVROMMATIS, Nikolaos 242 GRE M 24 22 24 22 23 115

5 GERMANY GER 71 70 71 72 71 355
KORTE, Sven 236 GER M 24 23 24 24 25 120

HAAGA, Vincent 235 GER M 24 24 23 25 23 119

SCHREIER, Tilo 237 GER M 23 23 24 23 23 116

6 RUSSIA 2 RUS 68 72 73 71 70 354
SKOROBOGATOV, Aleksey 285 RUS M 23 25 25 23 23 119

STARTSEV, Yaroslav 286 RUS M 21 24 24 24 25 118

ZEMLIN, Alexander 291 RUS M 24 23 24 24 22 117

7 GREAT BRITAIN AND 
NORTHERN IRELAND

GBR 68 70 69 73 73 353

BIRD, Jerey 225 GBR M 25 24 23 24 25 121

LIEWELLIN, Ben 229 GBR M 23 23 23 24 24 117

GILLIGAN, Michael 227 GBR M 20 23 23 25 24 115

8 RUSSIA 1 RUS 73 72 70 69 69 353
SENTSOV, Roman 283 RUS M 24 25 24 24 23 120

ASTAKHOV, Anton 262 RUS M 25 24 23 24 23 119

BONDAR, Alexander 265 RUS M 24 23 23 21 23 114

9 FRANCE FRA 69 67 71 72 72 351
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LEJEUNE, Nicolas 222 FRA M 23 23 23 24 25 118

CLOITRE, Remi 221 FRA M 23 24 24 23 23 117

CHAURAY, Dylan 220 FRA M 23 20 24 25 24 116

10 NORWAY 1 NOR 67 71 70 70 72 350
FILTVEDT, Jonas 252 NOR M 23 24 25 24 25 121

ENGEN, Joergen 251 NOR M 23 25 24 24 24 120

GEIR, Heggertveit 255 NOR V 21 22 21 22 23 109

11 RUSSIA 3 RUS 74 66 71 71 67 349
DEMIN, Sergey 267 RUS M 24 25 24 24 24 121

DOVGAL, Mikhail 268 RUS M 25 22 23 22 24 116

EGOROV, Petr 269 RUS M 25 19 24 25 19 112

12 RUS-ST PETERSBURG RUS 69 68 69 69 68 343
IVANOV , Sergei 273 RUS M 23 23 22 23 24 115

SEMENENKO, Anatolii 282 RUS M 23 24 23 24 21 115

ESHCHANOV, Mark 270 RUS M 23 21 24 22 23 113

13 FINLAND 2 FIN 70 64 67 70 68 339
LAITINEN, Timo 214 FIN M 23 25 23 23 24 118

VALLIONIEMI, Timi 217 FIN M 24 20 21 23 23 111

TAKANEN, Tommi 216 FIN M 23 19 23 24 21 110

14 NORWAY 2 NOR 60 65 67 66 68 326
GUSLAND, Ole Henrik 256 NOR V 22 23 22 23 22 112

OVRID, Kim 329 NOR M 20 18 24 21 24 107

MYHREHAGEN, Vidar 253 NOR M 18 24 21 22 22 107

15 RUS-SPB-MSK RUS 57 58 59 64 64 302
KALUSHIN, Mikhail 274 RUS M 23 20 22 21 21 107

ISTOMIN, Sergei 272 RUS M 20 18 19 23 23 103

OSTROUKHOV, Vladimir 279 RUS M 14 20 18 20 20 92
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NICOSIA GP 2020 SKEET MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 ZHADNOVA, Anna 82 RUS 24 25 24 24 22 119

2 KATZOURAKI, Emmanouela 75 GRE 23 23 24 22 24 116

3 KUZNETSOVA, Arina 80 RUS 24 22 24 21 24 115

4 EVGRAFOVA, Elizabeth 78 RUS 23 22 24 23 22 114

5 ELEFTHERIOU, Anastasia 83 CYP 22 23 21 21 22 109

6 HEURTEBIZE, Coline 72 FRA 20 23 23 20 19 105

7 RICHARD, Lea 73 FRA 21 18 24 19 22 104

8 ISLAI, Raveca 76 ROU 19 20 22 21 20 102

9 SAVELEVA, Viktoriia 81 RUS 18 19 20 20 24 101

10 KOLESNIKOVA, Anna 79 RUS 20 20 22 19 20 101

11 BOIARSHINOVA, Elizaveta 77 RUS 20 21 18 21 20 100

12 HERMANN, Sophie 74 GBR 20 17 21 19 19 96
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 MAMKIN, Bennadii 118 RUS 22 22 24 23 23 114+2

2 FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 115 RUS 23 22 24 22 23 114+1

3 MAKELA, Juho 102 FIN 21 23 24 23 22 113

4 LILLERUD, Ruben 110 NOR 23 23 23 20 22 111

5 OLSZEWSKI, Jakub 113 POL 22 22 23 21 22 110

6 OWEN, Lewis 108 GBR 23 23 21 20 22 109+4

7 KHODOV, Nikita 116 RUS 22 23 24 19 21 109+3

8 BAGROV, Kirill 114 RUS 19 23 23 21 23 109+2

9 LAKOMY, Mateusz 111 POL 23 23 22 22 19 109+0

10 NUMMELA, Patrik 103 FIN 23 16 24 21 24 108

11 DUPRAT, Gregoire 104 FRA 22 23 22 19 22 108

12 PICAUD, Jason 106 FRA 22 22 23 22 18 107

13 SAVELYEV, Ilya 121 RUS 18 23 23 21 21 106

14 MROZEK, Daniel 112 POL 21 23 19 20 22 105

15 HAENEL, Charly 105 FRA 23 20 22 21 18 104

16 MASIOV, Kirill 119 RUS 20 18 21 20 24 103

17 KOSTYAGIN, Nikita 117 RUS 22 22 17 21 21 103

18 PUGACH, Nikita 120 RUS 20 20 18 19 25 102

19 HADJIDAKIS, Xenios 124 CYP 19 18 22 22 21 102

20 ZHELEZIN, Aleksandr 122 RUS 22 20 17 20 22 101

21 THUILLIER, Nathan 107 FRA 17 22 20 22 20 101

22 ANASTASIOU, George 123 CYP 19 21 17 21 22 100

23 YOUSSEF, Hatem 170 EGY 21 21 16 18 20 96

24 ADHAM , Essam 172 EGY 18 20 17 19 18 92

25 MOUSTAFA, Korany 171 EGY 18 21 19 15 18 91

26 THEODOSIOU, Panagiotis 125 CYP 22 17 19 19 12 89

27 TRAVLOS, Eleftherios 109 GRE 17 16 15 16 17 81
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 62 68 71 63 65 329
MAMKIN, Bennadii 118 RUS MJ 22 22 24 23 23 114

KHODOV, Nikita 116 RUS MJ 22 23 24 19 21 109

SAVELYEV, Ilya 121 RUS MJ 18 23 23 21 21 106

2 POLAND POL 66 68 64 63 63 324
OLSZEWSKI, Jakub 113 POL MJ 22 22 23 21 22 110

LAKOMY, Mateusz 111 POL MJ 23 23 22 22 19 109

MROZEK, Daniel 112 POL MJ 21 23 19 20 22 105

3 TATARSTAN RUS 65 62 59 61 70 317
FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 115 RUS MJ 23 22 24 22 23 114

PUGACH, Nikita 120 RUS MJ 20 20 18 19 25 102

ZHELEZIN, Aleksandr 122 RUS MJ 22 20 17 20 22 101

4 FRANCE FRA 61 67 65 63 60 316
DUPRAT, Gregoire 104 FRA MJ 22 23 22 19 22 108

PICAUD, Jason 106 FRA MJ 22 22 23 22 18 107

THUILLIER, Nathan 107 FRA MJ 17 22 20 22 20 101

5 RUSSIA RUS 61 63 61 62 68 315
BAGROV, Kirill 114 RUS MJ 19 23 23 21 23 109

MASIOV, Kirill 119 RUS MJ 20 18 21 20 24 103

KOSTYAGIN, Nikita 117 RUS MJ 22 22 17 21 21 103

6 CYPRUS CYP 60 56 58 62 55 291
HADJIDAKIS, Xenios 124 CYP MJ 19 18 22 22 21 102

ANASTASIOU, George 123 CYP MJ 19 21 17 21 22 100

THEODOSIOU, Panagiotis 125 CYP MJ 22 17 19 19 12 89
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 SALMI, Marika 128 FIN 24 24 24 21 22 115 40

2 CAMPOS-MARTYN, Augusta 132 GBR 21 24 23 22 22 112 38

3 PSHENICHNIKOVA, Liudmila 143 RUS 22 22 22 22 21 109+2 28

4 SEWARD, Ellie 133 GBR 22 24 24 23 23 116 23

5 COUET, Adeline 130 FRA 23 21 22 22 22 110 19

6 BABAN, Ana 126 CRO 23 22 23 21 22 111 13

7 SUBBOTINA, Ekaterina 148 RUS 23 21 22 19 24 109+1

8 VEROMAA, Mopsi 129 FIN 21 21 20 22 24 108

9 SARANSKAYA, Tatiana 145 RUS 22 19 24 21 22 108

10 ANTIKAINEN, Noora 127 FIN 20 20 24 21 21 106

11 SHARYPOVA, Liya 146 RUS 20 22 20 22 21 105

12 SHULIKINA, Valeriia 147 RUS 22 21 20 21 21 105

13 TUGOLUKOVA, Iuliia 149 RUS 23 22 20 21 19 105

14 BARR, Kirsty 131 GBR 20 20 21 24 18 103

15 WOLFF, Rachelle 139 NOR 20 22 18 20 22 102

16 CONSTANTINIDOU, Georgia 153 CYP 22 20 20 21 18 101

17 BULHAKOVA, Nadia 151 UKR 20 19 21 23 17 100

18 VANDERTUI, Mackenzie 134 USA 20 18 21 17 22 98

19 ZVYAGINTSEVA, Natalia 150 RUS 21 21 16 19 21 98

20 KULESHOVA, Marina 141 RUS 17 18 24 18 21 98

21 IVANOVA, Alla 140 RUS 18 19 19 20 19 95

22 RUDNEVA, Angelina 144 RUS 19 15 22 21 18 95

23 LATYPOVA , Karima 142 RUS 17 21 19 18 16 91

24 DIMITRIADOU, Eleni 135 GRE 18 15 20 20 15 88

25 LARSEN, Elisabet 138 NOR 13 20 16 18 16 83

26 IERIDE, Andy 154 CYP 15 13 18 20 16 82

27 KUCHKAROVA, Madina 155 CYP 15 17 17 12 14 75

28 KYRPYCHNIK, Olga 152 UKR 19 13 15 10 16 73

29 BJORKMANN, Eva Kristin 137 NOR 13 14 13 13 12 65

30 STYLIANOU, Despo 156 CYP 4 11 4 6 9 34
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NICOSIA GP 2020 TRAP MJ WJ W

Shooting club nicosia

1 IVOILOVA, Sofia 163 RUS 21 22 22 24 23 112+1

2 KNIAZEVA, Polina 164 RUS 21 21 23 24 23 112+0

3 KUZNETSOVA, Anastasia 165 RUS 22 20 22 19 24 107

4 TARASENKO, Serafima 167 RUS 20 20 23 21 21 105

5 BOIKO, Polina 162 RUS 18 21 18 22 23 102

6 RECASENS, Loemy 159 FRA 19 18 20 22 22 101

7 AKHATOVA, Alina 161 RUS 22 23 19 16 20 100

8 YAROVA , Darya 177 RUS 13 19 19 20 17 88

9 FROMENT, Oriane 158 FRA 16 17 15 19 19 86

10 SHPOKIANSKAIA, Valeria 166 RUS 15 14 15 21 18 83

11 JOHANSSON, Mathea 160 NOR 20 12 11 10 14 67
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